

<  
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 105 OF 2008

P.R.RAVICHANDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU  
(For impleadment)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/08/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A. along with writ petition if it is in order.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master

Note : Writ Petition is listed as Item No.201 in Court No.1  
on 19.08.2013.